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2014 MORIN MICHAEL PATRICK           8/20/2020 2119749 107                 18.32                              SOLD PER DMV & W PPSLD
2014 MORIN MICHAEL PATRICK           8/20/2020 2119750 107                  2.13                              SOLD PER DMV & W PPSLD

                            ** YEAR TOTALS **                              20.45

2015 MORIN MICHAEL PATRICK           8/20/2020 2182234 107                 18.50                              SOLD PER DMV & W PPSLD
2015 MORIN MICHAEL PATRICK           8/20/2020 2182235 107                  2.40                              SOLD PER DMV & W PPSLD

                            ** YEAR TOTALS **                              20.90

2016 MORIN MICHAEL PATRICK           8/20/2020 2245128 107                 16.94                              SOLD PER DMV & W PPSLD
2016 MORIN MICHAEL PATRICK           8/20/2020 2245129 107                  2.43                              SOLD PER DMV & W PPSLD

                            ** YEAR TOTALS **                              19.37

2017 MORIN MICHAEL PATRICK           8/20/2020 2308729 107                 15.13                              SOLD PER DMV & W PPSLD
2017 MORIN MICHAEL PATRICK           8/20/2020 2308730 107                  4.03                              SOLD PER DMV & W PPSLD

                            ** YEAR TOTALS **                              19.16

2018 MORIN MICHAEL PATRICK           8/20/2020 2372464 107                 13.59                              SOLD PER DMV & W PPSLD
2018 SPIVEY KERMIT FREELAND          8/26/2020 2413137 101                  3.95                              TITLE TRANSFER P PPSLD

                            ** YEAR TOTALS **                              17.54

2019 WARD JOHN WAYNE                 8/27/2020 2420118 110    1492.31                                         INFORMAL APPEAL  NOLUE
2019 WARD JOHN WAYNE                 8/27/2020 2420119 110    1516.91                                         INFORMAL APPEAL  NOLUE
2019 WARD JOHN WAYNE                 8/27/2020 2420120 110    1329.50                                         INFORMAL APPEAL  NOLUE
2019 WARD JOHN WAYNE                 8/27/2020 2420121 110    1329.50                                         INFORMAL APPEAL  NOLUE
2019 BARROSO MARK ANDREW             8/21/2020 2496083 201                  3.87                              INCORRECT DISTRI WDIST
2019 MORIN MICHAEL PATRICK           8/20/2020 2502050 107                 13.00                              SOLD PER DMV & W PPSLD
2019 REID VAUGHN ALBERT              8/31/2020 2534964 107                473.34                              REGISTERED IN FL OCNTY
2019 SPIVEY KERMIT FREELAND          8/26/2020 2544060 101                  4.35                              TITLE TRANSFER P PPSLD

                            ** YEAR TOTALS **                 5668.22     494.56

2020 ALBRIGHT JESSE F JR             8/17/2020 2557525 101                155.63                              OVERVALUED PER T WVAL
2020 ALBRIGHT PHILIP DUANE           8/03/2020 2560652 113                  2.00                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ BERNARDO ARTUR  8/19/2020 2603507 106                 33.96                              INCORRECT VALUE  WVAL
2020 AMPERSAND BRIDAL LLC            8/03/2020 2603848 107                  1.72                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 AQUA NORTH CAROLINA INC         8/03/2020 2572033 106        .79                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 ASHFORD LAKE HOA                8/03/2020 2576042 201       1.10                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 ASHFORD LAKE HOA                8/03/2020 2576043 201       1.10                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 AT&T CAPITAL SERVICES INC       8/03/2020 2574423 202                  1.09                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 AUTOFASHIONS.COM                8/03/2020 2609087 107                   .81                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 B H MEDIA GROUP INC             8/03/2020 2584486 106                  1.09                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BARBOUR KATHLEEN B              8/03/2020 2603252 113        .79                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BARBOUR KATHLEEN B              8/03/2020 2603254 113       1.70                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BARBOUR KATHLEEN B              8/03/2020 2603255 113        .58                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BARROSO MARK ANDREW             8/21/2020 2561693 201                  3.68                              INCORRECT DISTRI WDIST
2020 BAYLAUREL INC                   8/03/2020 2609321 101       1.57                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
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2020 BAYLAUREL INC                   8/03/2020 2609324 101        .85                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BAYLAUREL INC                   8/03/2020 2609325 202        .74                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BAYLAUREL INCORPORATED          8/03/2020 2557566 202       1.89                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BERGER DARREN KEITH             8/26/2020 2562875 107                  4.28                              TAXABLE IN ALAMA OCNTY
2020 BETHANY SPRINGS CHURCH          8/03/2020 2610356 106       1.36                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BHN LLC                         8/03/2020 2603792 202                  1.63                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BLOCK MARTHA S                  8/03/2020 2613634 107       1.96                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BLOQ RESOURCES PLLC             8/03/2020 2582100 106                   .59                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BLOQ RESOURCES PLLC             8/03/2020 2582101 106                   .08                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BLUE HERON PARTNERS INC         8/03/2020 2613233 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BOGGESS JEAN L                  8/21/2020 2600712 106     470.87                                         SCE REMOVED IN E SCE
2020 BONLEE INVESTMENTS LLC          8/03/2020 2582617 103        .12                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BRAY CONNIE LEA                 8/25/2020 2615116 110                 11.42                              INCORRECT VALUE  WVAL
2020 BRIAN BOWER                     8/03/2020 2599892 202       1.21                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BRIAN BOWER                     8/03/2020 2599893 202       1.21                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BRIGHT JOANNA L                 8/03/2020 2555204 106        .79                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BRIGHT JOANNA L TRUST           8/03/2020 2613868 106        .79                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BRIGHT TERESA                   8/03/2020 2569855 201        .48                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BRIGHT WALTER ANTHONY           8/03/2020 2551569 106        .79                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BROWNING MARGARET M             8/03/2020 2554964 107       1.02                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BRP LLC                         8/03/2020 2591904 106        .99                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BRUTON EARL D                   8/03/2020 2552407 113        .76                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BRYAN CLINTON E III TRUSTEE     8/03/2020 2586142 105        .19                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BUCKNER FAMILY FARM TRUST       8/03/2020 2602620 107        .64                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BURBANK BRIAN DOUGLAS           8/19/2020 2570182 107                  3.89                              SOLD 2019 PER BO PPSLD
2020 BURCH KIMBERLY M                8/03/2020 2567065 101        .71                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 BURNETTE STELLA B LIFE ESTATE   8/31/2020 2603023 101     433.82                                         LIFE EST. DEED X NOSCE
2020 BURROUGHS CONSULTING            8/03/2020 2586888 107                  1.29                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CADE TRAVIS RAY JR              8/03/2020 2599304 124       1.51                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CAMERON SANDRA WICKER           8/21/2020 2562869 107     433.46                                         COR ERROR IN UN  WVAL
2020 CAMPBELL SELMA B                8/03/2020 2552584 103       1.49                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CANOPY PARTNERS INC             8/03/2020 2574603 202                   .33                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CAPE FEAR RENTAL PROPERTIES     8/03/2020 2568602 104                  1.00                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CAPE FEAR RENTAL PROPERTIES     8/03/2020 2568603 104                   .34                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CARDOSO RAFAEL PEREZ            8/03/2020 2590748 105       1.72                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CHALMERS MAKEPEACE JR           8/19/2020 2581559 113     342.00                                         DISABLED VET EX. EXEMP
2020 CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC   8/14/2020 2600022 202               1675.83                              CORRECT TO DIST  WDIST
2020 CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC   8/14/2020 2600023 202                 10.29                              UPDATE TO DIST 1 WDIST
2020 CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC   8/14/2020 2600024 202                 64.63                              UPDATE TO DIST 1 WDIST
2020 CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC   8/14/2020 2600025 202                101.44                              UPDATE TO DIST 1 WDIST
2020 CHATHAM LAND & TIMBER MGMT LLC  8/03/2020 2555039 107       1.78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CHATHAM LAND & TIMBER MGMT LLC  8/03/2020 2555049 109       1.72                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CHATHAM PARK INVESTORS LLC      8/03/2020 2569372 106       1.67                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CHEMOGLO LLC                    8/03/2020 2584749 107                  1.77                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CHICKEN BRIDGE PROPERTIES LLC   8/03/2020 2563539 107        .98                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CHICKEN BRIDGE PROPERTIES LLC   8/03/2020 2563541 107       1.72                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CHILDRENS MENTAL HEALTH         8/03/2020 2592228 107                   .93                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CHILDRENS MENTAL HEALTH         8/03/2020 2592229 107                   .58                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CHILDRENS MENTAL HEALTH         8/03/2020 2592230 107                   .39                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CISCO SYSTEMS CAPITAL CORP      8/03/2020 2587887 107                   .29                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CLARK MARY LOIS ETAL            8/18/2020 2603459 202     488.61                                         DEACTIVATED DUE  EXEMP
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2020 CLINICAL STRATEGIES AND         8/03/2020 2575278 112                   .44                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 COCHRAN JACQUELINE LEE          8/25/2020 2588348 107                                             125.00 REMOVE SWFEE PER SWFEE
2020 COLLINS VIRGINIA                8/03/2020 2614715 104                   .14                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 COLLINS WENDY R                 8/03/2020 2570221 103       1.67                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 COMPASS GROUP USA INC           8/03/2020 2587995 101                  1.31                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 COMPASS GROUP USA INC           8/03/2020 2592055 104                   .43                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 COMSTOCK ROBERT LEROY JR        8/24/2020 2602935 104                 35.02                              INCORRECT VALUE  WVAL
2020 COOPER DOUG                     8/03/2020 2596843 106        .82                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 COPELAND CLINTON TRUSTEE        8/03/2020 2600973 107        .13                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CREDLEMOOR HOMEOWNERS ASSN INC  8/03/2020 2609110 201       1.10                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CSC SERVICEWORKS INC            8/03/2020 2589782 109                  1.69                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CSI LEASING INC                 8/03/2020 2582039 202                  1.15                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CSI LEASING INC                 8/03/2020 2582040 202                   .33                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 CTW LAND & TIMBER               8/03/2020 2564507 104        .50                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DALTON RUFUS                    8/03/2020 2563782 106                  1.19                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DALTON RUFUS                    8/03/2020 2563783 106                   .47                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DANIELS RANDALL C               8/03/2020 2611637 109       1.40                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DARK ALTON HEIRS                8/03/2020 2569435 109       1.71                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DARK THOMAS PHILIP              8/17/2020 2550877 109    1223.30                                         PUV CODE DROP OF WVAL
2020 DEEP RIVER MERCANTILE           8/03/2020 2596300 201                  1.68                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DELL EQUIPMENT FUNDING LP       8/03/2020 2592066 106                   .66                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DIAMANT LEIF ROBERT             8/03/2020 2550991 109        .22                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DILLARD MARGARET S              8/03/2020 2570709 201                  1.52                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DIMEO ANTHONY J LIFE ESTATE     8/17/2020 2601707 101     355.52                                         DV NOT ROLLED OV EXEMP
2020 DISHNET SATELLITE BROADBAND     8/03/2020 2581920 107                   .14                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DISHNET SATELLITE BROADBAND     8/03/2020 2581921 103                   .06                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DISHNET SATELLITE BROADBAND     8/03/2020 2581922 201                  1.45                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DISHNET SATELLITE BROADBAND     8/03/2020 2581923 105                   .18                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DISHNET SATELLITE BROADBAND     8/03/2020 2581924 202                   .77                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DISHNET WIRELINE LLC            8/03/2020 2592044 202                  1.04                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DOWD EARL                       8/03/2020 2553750 101        .64                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 DRAGONFLY TRAIL PROPERTIES LLC  8/03/2020 2602370 107       1.14                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 E&M SOUTH INC                   8/03/2020 2589654 113                  1.41                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 EARL ROBERT VINCENT JR          8/03/2020 2562325 106       1.22                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 EAVES LUBY SCURLOCK ESTATE      8/03/2020 2573409 106        .79                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 ECK DARREN LEE                  8/19/2020 2572072 105                 63.78                              SOLD IN 2019 PER PPSLD
2020 ELLINGTON JOHN MARK             8/03/2020 2553597 101        .97                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 FARMER BROS CO                  8/03/2020 2584220 202                  1.52                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 FIELDS MARSHA DIXON             8/19/2020 2599515 202     132.52                                         WRONG VALUE      WVAL
2020 FIRST DATA MERCHANT SERVICES    8/03/2020 2555335 103                  1.20                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 FISCHER WILLIAM COOKE JR TRUST  8/03/2020 2597933 107        .75                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 FISH JEAN S                     8/03/2020 2607749 107        .50                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 FISHER NORVA LIFE ESTATE        8/03/2020 2564959 104       1.15                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 FORD PATRICK T                  8/27/2020 2588152 107                 15.41                              SOLD PER WILDLIF PPSLD
2020 FRIDDLE TERRY GLEN              8/20/2020 2600946 109     510.72                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 FRIERSON SHIRLEY B              8/03/2020 2611770 106        .79                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 FULLER GEORGE WESLEY            8/03/2020 2560769 107                   .78                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 FULLER GEORGE WESLEY            8/03/2020 2560770 107                   .78                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GAINES JOHN T  SR               8/03/2020 2565195 104                   .76                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GALLERIA ART & TREASURES LLC    8/03/2020 2574753 107                   .30                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GLOSSON JOHN S                  8/03/2020 2597833 107       1.99                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
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2020 GOLDSTON BROTHERS SUBDIVISION   8/03/2020 2559145 124        .91                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOODWIN CAROLYN HICKS           8/03/2020 2567386 113       1.74                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOVERNORS CLUB POA INC          8/03/2020 2574700 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOVERNORS CLUB POA INC          8/03/2020 2574701 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOVERNORS CLUB POA INC          8/03/2020 2574702 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOVERNORS CLUB POA INC          8/03/2020 2574703 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOVERNORS CLUB POA INC          8/03/2020 2574704 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOVERNORS CLUB POA INC          8/03/2020 2574705 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOVERNORS CLUB POA INC          8/03/2020 2574706 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOVERNORS CLUB POA INC          8/03/2020 2574707 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOVERNORS CLUB POA INC          8/03/2020 2574708 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOVERNORS CLUB POA INC          8/03/2020 2574709 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOVERNORS CLUB POA INC          8/03/2020 2574710 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOVERNORS CLUB POA INC          8/03/2020 2574711 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOVERNORS CLUB POA INC          8/03/2020 2574712 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GOVERNORS VILLAGE POA INC       8/03/2020 2574758 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GRAHAM WAYNE                    8/21/2020 2568328 107                 53.44                              M/H DONATED TO C PPSLD
2020 GRAYHAWK LEASING LLC            8/03/2020 2589142 101                  1.59                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GREEN MOZEL                     8/03/2020 2611771 106        .79                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GREENE BARBARA JOHNSON          8/18/2020 2559227 101     314.32                                         RESTORE SCE      EXEMP
2020 GRUMBLE GRACE R LIFE ESTATE     8/31/2020 2602740 107     498.97                                         LIFE EST. DEED X NOSCE
2020 GUNTER HARVEY D JR              8/03/2020 2572621 105        .81                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 GUNTER STEPHEN M                8/03/2020 2586185 105        .99                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 HACKNEY ARCHIE                  8/03/2020 2574437 201       1.10                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 HAGA PHYLLIS P                  8/03/2020 2572718 109                  1.98                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 HALEJAK DENNIS J                8/17/2020 2555477 107                  8.17                              VEHICLE WAS JUNK PPSLD
2020 HALEJAK DENNIS J                8/18/2020 2615037 107                  8.17                              JUNKED.          RGVEH
2020 HAMPTON VILLAGE LLC             8/18/2020 2556572 101                                            2000.00 INCORRECT SW FEE SWFEE
2020 HAMPTON VILLAGE LLC             8/19/2020 2615049 101                                            2000.00 INCORRECT SW FEE SWFEE
2020 HARMONY HILLS HOMEOWNERS ASSOC  8/03/2020 2562559 202       1.21                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 HARPER RANDY JOHN               8/03/2020 2587289 113       1.58                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 HARRINGTON JERRY HEIRS          8/20/2020 2589907 105    1043.30                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 HARRIS DAN F                    8/03/2020 2582335 106       1.35                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 HART NORMA CAUDLE TRUSTEE       8/03/2020 2598340 131        .62                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 HAYDEN JAMES J                  8/03/2020 2560791 109                  1.46                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 HERON MARK STEPHEN              8/25/2020 2600222 107                 86.69                              INCORRECT VALUE  WVAL
2020 HICKORY MTN BAPTIST CHURCH      8/03/2020 2571715 109        .31                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 HINSHAW KAYE PETTY              8/03/2020 2557719 109       1.36                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 HINSLEY JOHNNIE DAVIS III       8/21/2020 2569734 109                                             125.00 MOBILE HOME SOLD MHSLD
2020 HOLMES OIL COMPANY INC          8/14/2020 2574650 107                320.78                              ALREADY ON LISTI DBLST
2020 HORTON GEORGE WAYNE             8/26/2020 2568074 109                                             125.00 REMOVE SWFEE PER SWFEE
2020 HORTON GREGORY WAYNE            8/26/2020 2554750 109                                                    ADD SWFEE PER WM SWFEE
2020 HUDSON JOHN WAYNE JR ETALS      8/03/2020 2613816 106       1.22                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS LLC      8/03/2020 2579571 110                  1.66                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS LLC      8/03/2020 2601113 112                   .72                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS LLC      8/03/2020 2603899 111                  1.66                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 HUNDLEY KATHLEEN G              8/19/2020 2572451 106     884.52                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 HUNDLEY KATHLEEN G              8/19/2020 2572452 106     377.80                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 HUNDLEY KATHLEEN G              8/19/2020 2587052 106     182.36                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 HUNDLEY KATHLEEN G              8/19/2020 2587053 106     364.51                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 HUNT J PERRY                    8/03/2020 2578873 110        .32                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
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2020 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY          8/03/2020 2565474 107                  1.16                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY          8/03/2020 2565475 107                   .15                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 INGLE DONALD LOUIS TRUSTEE ETA  8/03/2020 2561874 109        .35                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 INTERFACE SECURITY SYSTEMS LLC  8/03/2020 2581833 202                  1.99                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 INTERFACE SECURITY SYSTEMS LLC  8/03/2020 2582612 201                  1.62                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 INTERSTATE OUTDOOR              8/03/2020 2568578 111                  1.62                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 IWASIW JOHN MICHAEL             8/31/2020 2553957 107                 79.43                              INCORRECT VALUE  WVAL
2020 J E BOOTH FARMS LLC             8/03/2020 2575908 104       1.29                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 J E BOOTH FARMS LLC             8/03/2020 2586700 112        .56                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 JESSUP JOEL LEATH               8/21/2020 2602446 101     387.46                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 JOHNSON DELL THOMAS             8/03/2020 2604440 109        .47                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 JOHNSON RUFUS L JR              8/03/2020 2557015 101       1.34                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 JOHNSON SUSAN H                 8/03/2020 2611568 107        .63                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 JOHNSON THOMAS CALVIN           8/19/2020 2604502 109     405.66                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 JONES DWIGHT ET AL              8/20/2020 2600659 113     295.09                                         SCE REMOVED IN E SCE
2020 JONES LEIGH GOODWIN             8/03/2020 2583558 107       1.92                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 JONES RICHARD A                 8/03/2020 2557905 113       1.34                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 JORDAN NICKOLAS SETH            8/19/2020 2573236 109                 71.58                              DESTROYED -- SEE PPSLD
2020 JUDY D BROOKS CONTRACTOR INC    8/20/2020 2611358 104               1649.21                              USPS POSTMARK PR NOLL
2020 JUDY D BROOKS CONTRACTOR INC    8/20/2020 2615082 104               1649.21                              DEQ CERTIFICATE  EXEMP
2020 KEEFE LESLIE J                  8/03/2020 2612567 106        .79                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 KEISLER VINCENT MICHAEL         8/26/2020 2602314 201                 20.11                              INCORRECT DISTRI SITUS
2020 KEISLER VINCENT MICHAEL         8/26/2020 2602315 201                 31.18                              INCORRECT DISTRI SITUS
2020 KEITH A TUTTLE FARMS INC        8/03/2020 2574236 110        .24                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 KEITH A TUTTLE FARMS INC        8/03/2020 2611104 110        .35                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 KIDD E L HEIRS                  8/03/2020 2561576 202       1.82                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 KUGLER JOSEPH DANIEL            8/03/2020 2578661 107        .67                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 LANE MINNIE HEIRS               8/03/2020 2559146 124       1.09                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 LE BLEU CENTRAL DISTRIBUTORS    8/03/2020 2603344 107                  1.78                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 LEGACY AT JORDAN LAKE           8/03/2020 2581182 107       1.22                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 LENTZEN ROSEMARY                8/03/2020 2562302 202       1.21                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 LINDLEY LAURA JEANETTE A LE     8/03/2020 2591027 107       1.06                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 LOEW MYRON C                    8/03/2020 2614503 201       1.10                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 MARLATT THELMA R                8/03/2020 2587761 109        .26                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 MARSH WILLIAM DALTON            8/03/2020 2581752 202       1.10                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 MASSE GARY A                    8/17/2020 2603502 106                 81.19                              REMOVE LL PENALT NOLL
2020 MASSE GARY A                    8/17/2020 2603503 107                  1.95                              LL PENALTY REMOV NOLL
2020 MCGHEE RUSSELL LEE JR           8/03/2020 2550908 106        .79                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 MEADOWS JACK DUDLEY             8/18/2020 2562040 109                                               5.00 REMOVE CITY TAG  WDIST
2020 MEADOWS JACK DUDLEY             8/18/2020 2562041 109                                               5.00 REMOVE CITY TAG  WDIST
2020 MEADOWS JANE DBA                8/03/2020 2574822 107                  1.66                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 MEEKS LINDA HASH                8/17/2020 2558263 202     425.30                                         VALUE DID NOT RO EXEMP
2020 MEGGINSON CALVIN                8/03/2020 2586730 106                  1.22                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 MEISSNER GERHARD W TRUSTEE      8/03/2020 2595960 107        .13                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 MICRONODAL ENERGY INC           8/03/2020 2586762 105                   .22                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 MILLER LEVITT INC               8/03/2020 2589389 107                   .40                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 MILLER SCOTT                    8/03/2020 2584496 201                  1.83                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 MOONSET LLC                     8/03/2020 2558716 103       1.34                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 MORIN MICHAEL PATRICK           8/20/2020 2567405 107                 12.33                              SOLD PER DMV & W PPSLD
2020 MURCHISON SISTERS LLC           8/03/2020 2575384 103       1.94                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 MURRAY MICHAEL CHARLES          8/03/2020 2550622 113       1.63                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
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2020 NIELSEN AUDIO INC               8/03/2020 2586611 103                  1.20                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 NIELSEN AUDIO INC               8/03/2020 2586612 109                   .58                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INC    8/03/2020 2558131 106                  1.11                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INC    8/03/2020 2562470 202                  1.82                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INC    8/03/2020 2601731 105                   .43                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 NORWOOD JAMES F                 8/03/2020 2605634 107       1.61                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 NUNN MAXINE B LIFE ESTATE       8/17/2020 2599464 109     531.86                                         TRANSFERRED TO L EXEMP
2020 PACE CHARLES D T ET AL          8/19/2020 2601994 107    6468.12                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 PACE CHARLES D T ET AL          8/19/2020 2601995 107     362.05                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 PACE CHARLES D T ET AL          8/19/2020 2601996 107    1717.13                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 PATHSEEKERS II INC              8/03/2020 2595855 107                  1.49                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PATHSEEKERS II INC              8/03/2020 2595856 107                   .39                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PEOPLES EUNICE JR               8/20/2020 2554997 104     258.09                                         FOUND APPL. ADJ  SCE
2020 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTURES LLC     8/03/2020 2612428 104                  1.38                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PHILLIPS CAROL LEE LIFE ESTATE  8/03/2020 2595021 113        .95                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PHILLIPS CHRISTINE MARIE        8/03/2020 2580148 113                  1.98                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PILKINGTON MICHAEL W            8/03/2020 2570947 104       1.46                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PILKINGTON MICHAEL W ETAL       8/03/2020 2579561 104       1.50                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL   8/03/2020 2570716 104                   .99                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL   8/03/2020 2573058 113                   .45                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PITNEY BOWES INC                8/03/2020 2603816 109                  1.49                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PITNEY BOWES INC                8/03/2020 2613424 104                  1.87                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PITNEY BOWES INC                8/03/2020 2613425 106                  1.14                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PLOTKIN JUSTIN L                8/18/2020 2578926 105     976.63                                         PUV CODED ROLL O WVAL
2020 POE BONNIE BARNES               8/03/2020 2583072 105        .94                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 POE INEZ M TRUSTEE              8/03/2020 2556856 107        .48                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 POE ROBERT L JR                 8/03/2020 2551355 124       1.70                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 POWELL VOCATIONAL CONSULTING    8/03/2020 2589255 201                  1.21                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC        8/03/2020 2595913 200                   .30                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC        8/03/2020 2595914 111                  1.74                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC        8/03/2020 2595916 106                  1.31                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC        8/03/2020 2595919 101                   .87                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PRELIPP CONSULTING INC          8/03/2020 2569111 107                  1.97                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PRESERVE @ JORDAN LAKE          8/03/2020 2572331 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PRESERVE REH LLC                8/03/2020 2595529 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PRICE JEREMIAH A                8/03/2020 2592178 103                   .84                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PROCTOR SUSAN TEAGUE            8/17/2020 2568961 109                 38.67                              REMOVE LL PENALT NOLL
2020 PROFESSIONAL VEHICLE SALES      8/03/2020 2602520 107                   .64                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 PUFF JOHN T                     8/03/2020 2573569 203       1.03                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 RAMPART MANAGEMENT LLC          8/03/2020 2584703 107                   .48                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 RAMPART MANAGEMENT LLC          8/03/2020 2584704 107                   .86                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 RAY MALCOLM DANNY               8/03/2020 2567259 103                  1.65                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 REDDY ICE LLC                   8/03/2020 2603717 112                  1.27                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 REID VAUGHN ALBERT              8/31/2020 2598000 107                449.72                              REGISTERED IN FL OCNTY
2020 REIDS BARBER SHOP               8/03/2020 2610070 202                   .61                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 REIDS BARBER SHOP               8/03/2020 2610071 202                   .16                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 REIDS BARBER SHOP               8/03/2020 2610072 202                  1.21                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 REITZEL TODD D                  8/11/2020 2583913 101     370.32                                         WRONG VALUE      WVAL
2020 RESNIK MICHAEL                  8/03/2020 2606290 107       1.31                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 REYNOLDS LISA A                 8/03/2020 2564582 101                  1.52                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 RG BRYANT ESTATE                8/03/2020 2597976 105        .68                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
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2020 RICKY SPOON BUILDERS INC        8/03/2020 2614847 109       1.42                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 RICOH USA INC                   8/03/2020 2584189 202                   .75                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 ROBERSON SHARON ANNETTE         8/03/2020 2563165 106        .25                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 ROBIN ROSEBERRY ANDERS INC      8/03/2020 2582661 105                  1.61                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 ROBINSON DAVID P                8/03/2020 2572842 107                  1.73                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 ROUTH REBECCA D                 8/03/2020 2606467 113        .76                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 RUG DOCTOR LLC                  8/03/2020 2587370 113                  1.28                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 S&D COFFEE INC                  8/03/2020 2574579 103                   .83                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SAFETY KLEEN SYSTEMS INC        8/03/2020 2568990 107                  1.97                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SANCHEZ DEBRA KIM               8/24/2020 2586377 109     235.00                                         VALUE FAILED TO  WVAL
2020 SCHWARTZ WILLIAM CHRISTOPHER    8/31/2020 2573198 107                 51.35                              TRADED IN ON 2/2 PPSLD
2020 SCOTT GRADY LESTER LIFE EST     8/03/2020 2580169 113       1.10                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SCOTT LARRY D                   8/03/2020 2606532 113       1.91                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SCOTT RANDY B                   8/20/2020 2560140 113     304.39                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 SCOTT RONALD P                  8/03/2020 2606537 104       1.37                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SCOTT RUSSELL                   8/03/2020 2606544 113        .76                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SEARS DENNIS W                  8/03/2020 2613118 104        .87                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SESSOMS JEFFREY D J/T ROS       8/17/2020 2591475 103    1013.43                                         PUV CODE ROLL OF WVAL
2020 SESSOMS JEFFREY D J/T ROS       8/17/2020 2591476 103     113.75                                         PUV CODE ROLL OF WVAL
2020 SEYMOUR THOMAS E                8/03/2020 2559890 105       1.10                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SHARPE JOHNNY RAY               8/19/2020 2606634 103     419.86                                         WRONG VALUE      WVAL
2020 SHORT LEAH BROWN LIFE ESTATE    8/03/2020 2566058 113       1.74                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SILER FARMS LLC                 8/03/2020 2557689 101        .37                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SILVERLAKE ASSOCIATES LLC       8/03/2020 2577023 107                   .60                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SISK EAMON THOMAS               8/25/2020 2558446 107                  3.89                              PP JUNKED        NOBOC
2020 SISK EAMON THOMAS               8/25/2020 2615119 107                  3.89                              JUNKED PER TAXPA NOBOC
2020 SLOAN BOBBY R                   8/21/2020 2606719 104      65.95                                         WRONG VALUE      WVAL
2020 SLOAN BOBBY R                   8/21/2020 2606721 104     109.33                                  125.00 M/H #M2936 - 121 RPVAL
2020 SMITH JULIE ANNE                8/03/2020 2612484 107        .72                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SMITH WAYNE DOUGLAS             8/03/2020 2606842 103       1.12                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SMITH WILLIAM ARTHUR            8/03/2020 2606850 101        .30                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SPARROW SARA A                  8/03/2020 2584134 202       1.21                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SPARROW SARA A                  8/03/2020 2584135 202       1.21                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SPARROW SARA A                  8/03/2020 2584136 202       1.21                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 SPIVEY KERMIT FREELAND          8/26/2020 2610687 101                  4.35                              JUNKED PER 2020  PPSLD
2020 STENSVAD DOUGLAS D              8/03/2020 2606938 109       1.01                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 STINSON BENNER HENRY JR         8/03/2020 2612151 104       1.91                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 STROWD MTN HOMEOWNERS ASSN INC  8/03/2020 2570652 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 STROWD MTN HOMEOWNERS ASSN INC  8/03/2020 2570653 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 T FARMS INC                     8/03/2020 2558654 104        .73                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 TARHEEL INVESTMENT              8/17/2020 2593274 105                                             125.00 NO SOLID WASTE F SWFEE
2020 THE CHANGE CREATION INC DBA     8/03/2020 2603902 107                  1.21                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 THE CLEMONS GROUP LLC           8/03/2020 2564603 107                  1.79                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 THE FOOD FAIRY INC              8/03/2020 2570892 107                   .73                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 THE FOOD FAIRY INC              8/03/2020 2570893 107                   .65                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 THE LAW OFFICE OF               8/03/2020 2592325 107                  1.17                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 THE ULTIMATE SOFTWARE           8/03/2020 2592326 106                  1.06                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 THOMAS RHONDA L                 8/03/2020 2613005 109       1.03                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 THOMPSON BRENDA                 8/03/2020 2573083 107                  1.54                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 THORNETT SARAH ELLEN            8/18/2020 2556964 109     607.65                                         PUV CODE ROLLED  WVAL
2020 TIMEPAYMENT CORP                8/03/2020 2582410 104                  1.13                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
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2020 TRANSACTION NETWORK             8/03/2020 2581749 107                   .85                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 TUNNELL KEN                     8/03/2020 2570743 107                  1.30                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 TYSINGER TONY NED               8/03/2020 2575604 104       1.52                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 UNKNOWN OWNER                   8/03/2020 2558209 109        .92                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 UNKNOWN OWNER                   8/03/2020 2558220 103        .44                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 UNKNOWN OWNER                   8/03/2020 2558222 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 UNKNOWN OWNER                   8/03/2020 2558225 105       1.77                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 UNKNOWN OWNER                   8/03/2020 2558227 105       1.10                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 UNKNOWN OWNER                   8/03/2020 2575517 202        .24                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 UNKNOWN OWNER                   8/03/2020 2605873 201       1.10                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 UNKNOWN OWNER                   8/03/2020 2605877 106       2.00                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 VOLLER LOTHAR & VIKTORIA DBA    8/03/2020 2613443 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WARD MARGO GREEN                8/27/2020 2599020 110    1279.27                                         INFORMAL APPEAL  NOLUE
2020 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF CAROLINAS   8/03/2020 2555554 104                  1.95                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WAYPORT LLC                     8/03/2020 2574557 201                   .62                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WAYPORT LLC                     8/03/2020 2603818 107                   .33                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WEBSTER JAMES A JR              8/03/2020 2607478 109       1.92                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WELLMAN JAMES R                 8/17/2020 2584837 202     595.38                                         SCE DID NOT CARR EXEMP
2020 WELLS FARGO VENDOR FINANCIAL    8/03/2020 2613420 109                  1.92                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WEST STREET JUNIOR LLC          8/03/2020 2589011 201       1.10                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WHITE BOBBY LOUIS ETAL          8/03/2020 2559477 101        .71                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WHITE DOVE HOLDINGS LLC         8/03/2020 2573054 109                   .75                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WHITE DOVE HOLDINGS LLC         8/03/2020 2573055 109                   .07                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WHITE RONALD G LIFE ESTATE      8/03/2020 2598178 109       1.57                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WICKER ELMIRA                   8/03/2020 2561442 104        .23                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WILLETT JESSIE F                8/03/2020 2607676 124       1.20                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WILLIAMS PHYLLIS I ETAL         8/03/2020 2563106 106        .79                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WILSON JEFFREY D                8/21/2020 2581401 113     960.38                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 WINTHROP RESOURCES CORPORATION  8/03/2020 2603761 202                  1.96                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WOOD BRIAN LUCAS                8/20/2020 2609737 101     105.28                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 WOOD BRIAN LUCAS                8/20/2020 2609738 101     120.41                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 WOOD BRIAN LUCAS                8/20/2020 2609739 101     845.47                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL
2020 WOODELL JENNIFER PETTIT         8/03/2020 2554942 103        .55                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WOODLANDS OF C H HOMEOWNERS AS  8/03/2020 2565859 107        .78                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WOODY FARMS LLC                 8/17/2020 2564829 105    2411.86                                         PUV CODE ROLL OF WVAL
2020 WOOLARD MARGIE P                8/03/2020 2594317 104        .85                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WRENN BUILDING & REALTY INC W   8/03/2020 2572127 112       1.48                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 WRIGHT JOSEPH C                 8/03/2020 2607988 101        .94                                         MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 XEROX CORPORATION               8/03/2020 2607999 103                  1.77                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 XEROX CORPORATION               8/03/2020 2609988 107                   .72                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 YULE GROUP CONSULTING LLC       8/03/2020 2603787 107                   .58                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 ZENAS BEAUTY SHOP               8/03/2020 2609960 106                  1.99                              MASS ABATEMENT B BLMIN
2020 ZIMMERMAN SCOTT                 8/21/2020 2588401 107                                                    ADD SWFEE PER WM SWFEE
2020 130 OF CHATHAM LLC              8/19/2020 2573904 101    2530.94                                         PUV CODE ROLL-OF WVAL

                            ** YEAR TOTALS **                32137.17    6930.44                      4635.00

                            *** FINAL TOTALS ***             37805.39    7522.42                      4635.00

                                                     *** NORMAL END OF JOB ***


